1
HT is mainly designed for medical care
application. It is compatible to many
different Moteck control boxes. The arc
shape design makes it easy to hold.
There are optional nurse lock or safety
key available.

Compatibility
7
Ordering Key
8
Terms of Use
The user is responsible for application suitability of Moteck products. As ongoing improvement process continues, products listed on the Moteck website are subject to change without prior notice. Moteck
reserves the right to terminate the sales or remove any product displayed on the website, or listed in its catalogues.
©2021 Dec. MOTECK. MO-T-0063  Version: 2.1
Button
Number of motor
Safety option
HT - 04 - 2 - N 0 8I 0
02: 2 buttons
04: 4 buttons
06: 6 buttons
08: 8 buttons
10: 10 buttons
1: 1 motor
2: 2 motors
3: 3 motors
4: 4 motors
0: None
N: Nurse lock
S: Safety key
9: Nurse lock+Safety key
Panel artwork code A~P: (Refer to Standard Panel Artwork)
Cable length 8: 880mm in length with 420mm spiral